Position

County Supervisor

Chief Of Staff (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Chief Of Staff (Board of
Supervisors)

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Local Agency
Formation Commission
Member

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Board/Supervisors Dist
1

Total Wages

$195,206

$173,911

$111,392

$109,820

$87,666

$78,564

$69,904

$45,120

$33,472

$9,938

$3,469

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$86,839

$78,695

$54,729

$54,127

$36,117

$33,262

$38,832

$16,005

$14,605

$0

$0



