Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Supervisor	Local Agency Formation Commission Member	San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$195,206	\$86,839
Chief Of Staff (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$173,911	\$78,695
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$111,392	\$54,729
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$109,820	\$54,127
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$87,666	\$36,117
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$78,564	\$33,262
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$69,904	\$38,832
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$45,120	\$16,005
Chief Of Staff (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$33,472	\$14,605
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$9,938	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 1	\$3,469	\$0